Please note that all events listed below are either virtual or hybrid with limited in-person
attendance until further notice. Some events may be cancelled depending on health
advisories at the time of the event.

SAC EVENT CALENDAR 2022

JANUARY
14-15

14-16
15-16
17
19-22
21-23
21-23
30
30
31

FEBRUARY
4-6

6

18-20

26

26-27

27

12-13
19

21

26

26
26-Apr 2

Singles’ Ministries Conference

Hispanic Clubs Training

Adventist Youth Leader and Federation Training
OFFICE CLOSED (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)
NAD Children’s Ministries Training

Hispanic Church Leadership Training

Club Ministries Training

Safety Directors’ Leadership Training

4™ Annual SAC Education Leadership Summit
Winter Principals’ Council

Hispanic Winter Camp

Virtual Officers’ Training

SAC Married Lovers’ Retreat

Black History Youth and Young Adult Poetry and Oratorical Contest
Family Ministries Leadership Training

K-12 Board of Education Meeting

Extreme Makeover

Hispanic Primitive Youth Camp

SAC Executive Committee Meeting

Virtual Prayer Conference

Sabbath School Community Guest Day
Vacation Bible School Virtual Training
Education Festival Expo

Master Guide Training

OFFICE CLOSED (Presidents’ Day)
Tri-State Youth and Young Adult Federation
Southern Union Prison Ministry Convention
Hispanic Easter Evangelism
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APRIL

15-17
21
23
23-24
28
29-30
29-30

20-22
21
26-29
27
30

JUNE
3-5

25

26
26-July 2
26-July 2
27, 29
29

29
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Extreme Makeover Summit

Hispanic Pathfinders’ Camporee

Parents Empowerment Conference (Virtual)
Christian Education Emphasis Sabbath
Mental Health First Aid Training

Parents Empowerment Conference (Virtual)
MEGA Impact 2022

Grief Ministries Leadership Training

Women’s Ministries Mother-Daughter Tea

Finishing Strong School Evangelism Week

Family Ministries “The Power of Prayer” Conference
Mental Health Sabbath

Extreme Makeover

“No Ordinary Love” Young Adult Marriage Summit (Virtual)
Hispanic Adventurers’ Camporee

Summer Basketball League Begins

SAC Graduation Weekend

Last Day for SAC Schools

OFFICE CLOSED (Memorial Day)

Hispanic Lay Training

Hispanic Children’s Federation

SAC Executive Committee Meeting

CAMP MEETING

Youth and Young Adult Camp Meeting

Mental Health/Disabilities Workshop (Camp Meeting)
Workers’ Meeting

Community Service Workshop (Camp Meeting)
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JULY

4 OFFICE CLOSED (4™ of July Holiday)
9 Hispanic Master Guides’ Day

9 Children’s Mental Health Sabbath
10-17 Spectacular, Spiritual Junior Camp
10-23 ALMOST HOME Part 2

10-30 SAC Vacation Bible School Ministry
22-25 Hispanic Family Camporee

25-26 New Teachers’ Orientation

TBD Mental Health/Disabilities Webinar
AUGUST

1-2 SAC Teachers’ Convention

6 Virtual PARL Symposium

6-7 Club Ministries Rallies

8 First Day of School

12-14 Hispanic Youth Federation Retreat

13 SAC HAYF Federation

14 Back to School Prayer of Blessing

20, 27 Parent Empowerment Conference
SEPTEMBER

3 South Carolina Senior Federation

5 OFFICE CLOSED (Labor Day)

10 Suicide Awareness Training

10-17 Hispanic Pathfinders’ Week of Prayer
11 26" SAC SESSION

17 Georgia Senior Federation

17 Hispanic Pathfinders’ Day

22-25 Conscience & Justice Council Annual Convention
23-25 Elders’, Deacons’, and Deaconesses’ Retreat

23-25 Hispanic Elders’, Deacons’, and Deaconesses’ Retreat
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OCTOBER

1-8 Hispanic Adventurers’ Week of Prayer

5-8 Oakwood LIVE

8 Hispanic Adventurers’ Day

15-22 Hispanic Fall Evangelism

16-19 SAC Interns’ In-service

22 South Carolina Alice Slater Youth Federation (Orangeburg)
27-Nov 1 North American Division Year-End Meeting

30 5t Annual SAC Education Leadership Summit
NOVEMBER

6 K-12 SAC Board of Education Meeting

14-17 Southern Union Administration and Departmental Council
18, 19 Georgia E. S. Portis Youth Federation

20 SAC Executive Committee Meeting (Orangeburg)
23,24 OFFICE CLOSED (Thanksgiving Holiday)
DECEMBER

4-7 PELC (Pastoral Evangelism and Leadership Council)
9-11 Hispanic Teen Leadership Training

11 SAC Executive Committee Meeting (Virtual)

19-30 OFFICE CLOSED (Christmas Holiday)

31 Youth and Young Adult New Year's Eve Celebration



