SAC EVENT CALENDAR 2022

JANUARY					
14-15	Singles' Ministries Conference				
14-16	Hispanic Clubs Training				
15-16	Adventist Youth Leader and Federation Training				
17	OFFICE CLOSED (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)				
19-22	NAD Children's Ministries Training				
21-23	Hispanic Church Leadership Training				
21-23	Club Ministries Training				
30	Safety Directors' Leadership Training				
30	4th Annual SAC Education Leadership Summit				
31	Winter Principals' Council				
FEBRUARY					
4-6	Hispanic Winter Camp				
6 Virtual Officers' Training					
18-20	18-20 SAC Married Lovers' Retreat				
26	26 Black History Youth and Young Adult Poetry and Oratorical Conte				
26-27	26-27 Family Ministries Leadership Training				
27	K-12 Board of Education Meeting				
MARCH					
4	Extreme Makeover				
4-6	Hispanic Primitive Youth Camp				
6	SAC Executive Committee Meeting				
12	Virtual Prayer Conference				
12	Sabbath School Community Guest Day				
12	Vacation Bible School Virtual Training				
12-13	Education Festival Expo				
19	Master Guide Training				
21	OFFICE CLOSED (Presidents' Day)				
26	Tri-State Youth and Young Adult Federation				
26	Southern Union Prison Ministry Convention				
26-Apr 2	Hispanic Easter Evangelism				
20 / KPI Z	Thopatho Educor Evangonom				

SAC EVENT CALENDAR 2022

APRIL 1	Extreme Makeover Summit				
15-17	Hispanic Pathfinders' Camporee				
21	·				
23	Parents Empowerment Conference (Virtual) Christian Education Emphasis Sabbath				
23-24	Christian Education Emphasis Sabbath				
28	Mental Health First Aid Training Parents Empowerment Conference (Virtual)				
29-30	MEGA Impact 2022				
29-30	Grief Ministries Leadership Training				
MAY					
1	Women's Ministries Mother-Daughter Tea				
2-6	Finishing Strong School Evangelism Week				
6-7	Family Ministries "The Power of Prayer" Conference				
7	Mental Health Sabbath				
14	Extreme Makeover				
19	"No Ordinary Love" Young Adult Marriage Summit (Virtual)				
20-22	Hispanic Adventurers' Camporee				
21	Summer Basketball League Begins				
26-29	SAC Graduation Weekend				
27	Last Day for SAC Schools				
30	OFFICE CLOSED (Memorial Day)				
JUNE					
3-5	Hispanic Lay Training				
25	Hispanic Children's Federation				
26	SAC Executive Committee Meeting				
26-July 2	CAMP MEETING				
26-July 2	Youth and Young Adult Camp Meeting				
27, 29	Mental Health/Disabilities Workshop (Camp Meeting)				
29	Workers' Meeting				
29	Community Service Workshop (Camp Meeting)				

SAC EVENT CALENDAR 2022

OFFICE CLOSED (4th of July Holiday)

JULY 4

9	Hispanic Master Guides' Day				
9	Children's Mental Health Sabbath				
10-17	Spectacular, Spiritual Junior Camp				
10-23	ALMOST HOME Part 2				
10-30	SAC Vacation Bible School Ministry				
22-25	Hispanic Family Camporee				
25-26	New Teachers' Orientation				
TBD	Mental Health/Disabilities Webinar				
AUGUST					
1-2	SAC Teachers' Convention				
6	Virtual PARL Symposium				
6-7	Club Ministries Rallies				
8	First Day of School				
12-14	Hispanic Youth Federation Retreat				
13	SAC HAYF Federation				
14	Back to School Prayer of Blessing				
20, 27	Parent Empowerment Conference				
SEPTEMBER					
3	South Carolina Senior Federation				
5	OFFICE CLOSED (Labor Day)				
10	Suicide Awareness Training				
10-17	Hispanic Pathfinders' Week of Prayer				
11	26 th SAC SESSION				
17	Georgia Senior Federation				
17	Hispanic Pathfinders' Day				
22-25	Conscience & Justice Council Annual Convention				
23-25	Elders', Deacons', and Deaconesses' Retreat				
23-25	Hispanic Elders', Deacons', and Deaconesses' Retreat				

SAC EVENT CALENDAR 2022

	_	_			
			Ю		о.
				_	_
$\mathbf{}$	$oldsymbol{\circ}$	\sim	_	_	11

1-8 Hispanic Adventurers' Week of Prayer

5-8 Oakwood LIVE

8 Hispanic Adventurers' Day
15-22 Hispanic Fall Evangelism
16-19 SAC Interns' In-service

22 South Carolina Alice Slater Youth Federation (Orangeburg)

27-Nov 1 North American Division Year-End Meeting
30 5th Annual SAC Education Leadership Summit

NOVEMBER

6 K-12 SAC Board of Education Meeting

14-17 Southern Union Administration and Departmental Council

18, 19 Georgia E. S. Portis Youth Federation

20 SAC Executive Committee Meeting (Orangeburg)

23, 24 **OFFICE CLOSED** (Thanksgiving Holiday)

DECEMBER

4-7 PELC (Pastoral Evangelism and Leadership Council)

9-11 Hispanic Teen Leadership Training

11 SAC Executive Committee Meeting (Virtual)

19-30 **OFFICE CLOSED** (Christmas Holiday)

Youth and Young Adult New Year's Eve Celebration